Professional Tracking Services

403 Smithridge Park, Reno, NV 89502 (775) 338-0882 www.professionaltrackers.com

AGREEMENT TO HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT TO HIRE FERNANDO MOREIRA PROFESSIONAL TRACKING SERVICES AGREEMENT NOT TO DUPLICATE MATERIAL

I, _______as Participant Hereby agrees that Fernando Moreira Professional Tracking Services, and/or his assistants are not responsible for damages, loss, illness, injury or death prior to, during or after any instructional period, class(es), camp or activities.

The Participant does hereby agree to hire Fernando Moreira Professional Tracking Services and its assistants for conducting instruction, education or certification in tracking or related services. Participant understands completion of any course(s) does not imply experience, expertise, competence, ability, status, nor is the certification automatic. Participant further acknowledges a certification attained does not make them a Tracking Instructor unless specified on their certification.

The Participant agrees not to duplicate, replicate, copy, alter, distribute, or in any way reproduce materials presented by Fernando Moreira Professional Tracking Services without specific written permission.

By signing below, I hereby acknowledge I have read, understand and agree to the above.

PRINT NAME:
SIGNED:
DATE:
AFFILIATION:
ADDRESSS: